. Entity Narr COHLY C		# 6865 CTION INC.	1 <u>ESS REP</u> 81	g/			Aug 25 Secre 08-25-20		7 <b>of S</b> 0 022 ***	
rincipal Plac 2227 S.W. 13 11AMI FL 331			Mailing Address 12227 S.W. 131 MIAMI FL 33183	AVE.						
Principal P Suite, Apt.	Place of Busine	988	3. Mailing Addres							
								E IF MAKI		
City & Stat	te		City & State			<b>4.</b> F	El Number 59-205073	8	H	Applied For Not Applicable
Zip		Country	Zip	Co	buntry		Certificate of Status Desired		\$8.75 / Fee Requ	
	6. Name :	and Address of Curre	nt Registered Agent		Name	7. N	lame and Address of New	Registere	ed Agent	
12227 SW	EUGENE A V 131ST AVE				Street Address	; (Р.О. В	ox Number is Not Acceptab	ole)		
miami fl	33186				City		<u> </u>	F	Zip C	ode
the obligat	tions of registe		t for the purpose of char	nging its regist	tered office or regist	ered age	ent, or both, in the State of I	Florida. I a	em familiar wi	th, and accept
the obligat GNATURE . F After Sej	Signature, typed of TLE NOW !!! ptember 10,		ent and title if applicable.		tered Agent signature requir		······	DATi	<sup>و</sup> \$5	th, and accept
the obligat GNATURE . F After Sej ake Check	Signature, typed o ILE NOW !!! ptember 10, k Payable to	r printed agent. r printed name of registered ag FEE IS \$550.00 2003 Fee will be \$7 Florida Department	ent and title if applicable.	(NOTE: Regist ETTER AT	tered Agent signature requir	ed when re	instating) 9. Election Campaign I	DATi Financing ion.		5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligat GNATURE . F After Sej ake Check LE LE ME EET ADORESS	Signature, typed o ILE NOW!!! ptember 10, k Payable to PD KOHLY, EL 12227 SW	r printed name of registered ag FEE IS \$550.00 2003 Fee will be \$7 Florida Department OFFICERS AN JGENE A. 131ST AVE	ent and little if applicable.	(NOTE: Regist ETTER AT 1 ete TI N S	TREET ADDRESS	ed when re	instating) 9. Election Campaign f Trust Fund Contribut	DATi Financing ion.	∈ \$5 □ Ade	5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligat GNATURE . F After Sej ake Check J. LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	Signature, typed o Signature, typed o SILE NOW !!! ptember 10, k Payable to PD KOHLY, EL 12227 SW MIAMI FL 3 S KOHLY, EL 9321 SW 1	r printed name of registered ag FEE IS 5550.00 2003 Fee will be \$7 Florida Department OFFICERS AN JGENE A. 131ST AVE 33186 JZABETH B 40TH ST	ent and title if applicable.	(NOTE: Regist ETTER AT ete TI ete TI ete TI S S S	Intered Agent signature requir	ed when re	instating) 9. Election Campaign f Trust Fund Contribut	DATi Financing ion.		DRS IN 11 e Addition
the obligat GNATURE . F After Sej ake Check	Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o PD KOHLY, EL 9321 SW 1 MIAMI FL 3 T KOHLY, MI 33186	r printed name of registered ag FEE IS \$550.00 2003 Fee will be \$7 Florida Department OFFICERS AN JGENE A. 131ST AVE 33186 JZABETH B 140TH ST 33176	ent and little if applicable. 50.00 t of State ND DIRECTORS	(NOTE: Regist ETTER AT ete TI ete TI ete TI Nu st Cl ete TI Nu St St St St St St St St St St St St St	I. I. ITACLED ITACLED ITACLED ITLE I	ed when re	instating) 9. Election Campaign f Trust Fund Contribut	DATi Financing ion.	E S5 Add ND DIRECTO Chang	5.00 May Be ded to Fees DRS IN 11 e Addition
F After Sej ake Check After Sej ake Check E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Signature, typed o TLE NOW !!! ptember 10, k Payable to PD KOHLY, EL 12227 SW MIAMI FL 3 S KOHLY, EL 9321 SW 1 MIAMI FL 3 T KOHLY, MI	r printed name of registered ag FEE IS \$550.00 2003 Fee will be \$7 Florida Department OFFICERS AN JGENE A. 131ST AVE 33186 JZABETH B 140TH ST 33176	ent and title if applicable. 50.00 t of State ND DIRECTORS Dele	(NOTE: Regist ETTER AT 1 ete TI Nu S C C C C C C C C C C C C C	I.	ed when re	instating) 9. Election Campaign f Trust Fund Contribut	DATi Financing ion.	E S Add ND DIRECTO Chang Chang	COO May Be ded to Fees CRS IN 11 e Addition e Addition e
F After Sej ike Check E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o Signature, typed o PD KOHLY, EL 9321 SW 1 MIAMI FL 3 T KOHLY, MI 33186	r printed name of registered ag FEE IS \$550.00 2003 Fee will be \$7 Florida Department OFFICERS AN JGENE A. 131ST AVE 33186 JZABETH B 140TH ST 33176	ent and little if appliceble. 750.00 t of State ND DIRECTORS Delt Delt Delt	(NOTE: Regist ETTER AT 1 ete TI Nu S Cl ete TI Nu S S Cl ete TI Nu S S Cl ete TI Nu S S Cl ete TI Nu S S Cl ete TI Nu S S S S S S S S S S S S S	I. I. I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED I. ITACHED	ed when re	instating) 9. Election Campaign f Trust Fund Contribut	DATi Financing ion.	E S S Add ND DIRECTO Chang Chang Chang	COO May Be ded to Fees CRS IN 11 e Addition e Addition e Addition

Attachment



## **KOHLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.** 12227 S.W. 131 Avenue, Miami, Florida 33186 Ph (305) 255-2624 Fax (305) 255-2460

CGC-015367

August 20, 2003

Division of Corporations Uniform Business Report Filings P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

To Whom It May Concern;

Yesterday, August 19, 2003, we received the 2003 Uniform Business Report stating the amount due was \$550.00. Kohly Construction, Inc. did not receive any prior notices so we have enclosed a check for \$150.00 for the original filing fee.

Please feel free to give us a call should you have any questions regarding this.

Sincerel

Eugene A. Kohly President

Enclosures

.....